
Tax ID#: 95-2142101 

Chr ist  Lutheran School  

Copies of the minutes from CLS School Board meetings are available upon request from the school office. 

January 19, 2024   

January 19, 2024 - February 29, 2024 
 

Wednesday, January 24 

Chick-Fil-A Fundraiser 

Friday, January 26 

Report Cards (Kdg-8th) 

Kona Ice (3-4pm) 

Mon, Jan 29 - Fri, Feb 2 

CLS BOOKFAIR 

Thursday, February 1 

Honor Roll (4-8) 

Wednesday, February 7 

PTF Meeting 8:45am 

Monday, February 12 

Lincoln’s Birthday 

School Closed - No Daycare 

Wednesday, February 14 

ASH Wednesday (Special Chapel) 

Jump Rope for Heart 

Valentines Parties 

PS: 9:30am / Elem: 2:00pm 

Monday, February 19 

President’s Day 

School Closed - No Daycare 

Friday, February 23 

Progress Reports (Kdg-8th) 

Thursday, February 29 

Fall Registration Packets go home 



311 South Citrus Street  
West Covina, CA  91791 

Phone: 626-967-7531 
Fax: 626-967-8513 

Email: cls@clswc.org 

www.clswc.org 

Follow us on: 
 

 

 

 

 

facebook.com/CLSwestcovina 

twitter.com/CLSwestcovina 

instagram.com/CLSwestcovina 

PTF Facebook Page 

facebook.com/CLSPTF 

On December 5th, Officer Bejarano stopped by to 

visit preschool and talked about her duties as a Los 

Angeles police officer. She is Ms. Mia’s (Room 4) 

mother. 

New date for 

Daddy & Me  

Saturday, 

March 9 

New date for 

Mommy & Me  

Saturday, 

April 13 


